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2020 LITTLE LEAGUE®

SPONSOR SUMMIT



AGENDA
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9:30 AM
10:00 AM

11 30AM
12:00 PM™
1:00 P™
3:00 PV
V244
5:00 PV
7:30PM

Welcome — Little League® Overview
Stephen D. Keener, President & CEO

Introductions / Icebreaker

Little League Programmatic Updates, Research,
Communications and Assets Review

Major League Baseball Partnership Overview / Q&A

Networking Lunch
Partner Presentations / Guest Speakers

Meeting Concludes

Transportation from Park Tavern to Hotel

Transportation from Park Tavern to Hotel
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